Teledyne e2v
EMERALD GEN2
THE NEXT GENERATION OF HIGH-PERFORMANCE
GLOBAL SHUTTER CMOS IMAGE SENSORS
Emerald™ Gen2 is a new state-of-the-art CMOS image sensor family built on Teledyne e2v’s
advanced imaging technologies. This new family delivers enhanced performance, making
the new sensors ideal for a wide range of machine vision uses, outdoor surveillance, and traffic detection
and monitoring cameras. Emerald Gen2 is available in 8.9-Megapixels (4,096 x 2,160) or 12-Megapixels (4,096 x 3,072),

work in high-contrast scenes
Flexibility in the choice of system architecture
ORDER CODES
Description Part Number
Emerald Gen2 - 8.9M, Mono, Standard speed EV2S8M9B-CLM0150-T
Emerald Gen2 - 8.9M, Mono, High speed EV2S8M9B-CLM0350-T
Emerald Gen2 - 8.9M, Color, Standard speed EV2S8M9C-CLM0150-T
Emerald Gen2 - 8.9M, Color, High speed EV2S8M9C-CLM0350-T
Emerald Gen2 - 12M, Mono, Standard speed EV2S12MB-CLM0150-T
Emerald Gen2 - 12M, Mono, High speed EV2S12MB-CLM0350-T
Emerald Gen2 - 12M, Color, Standard speed EV2S12MC-CLM0150-T
Emerald Gen2 - 12M, Color, High speed EV2S12MC-CLM0350-T
PARAMETER EMERALD GEN2-8.9M EMERALD GEN2-12M
Resolution – pixels 4,096 (H) x 2,160 (V) 4,096 (H) x 3,072 (V)
Pixel size – square 2.8 µm 2.8 µm